
Year End Statistics2022

Actual

Crimes of Violence

Total

Crimes of Property

Total

Drugs

2018

2
0

64

870
154
668

47
55

152
11

2067

59
605

0

0

32

534

793

10
22

6
0

107
661

1

2019

1
2

48

843
154
615

74
59

10
1899

44
504

0

0

39

580

858

12
19
13

3

96
699

0

202

Total

Total Crimes

2020

2
0

81

885
195
616

74
79

209
10

1843

43
658

0

1

65

659

491

9
24

9
2

110
701

1

% Change 
from Previous 
Year

10.0%
9.9%

Infinite
-25.0%

0.0%
-44.1%
Infinite
-29.5%

-23.7%
-1.8%

-24.3%
-42.7%
-24.8%
-13.4%
12.5%
-6.8%

-13.1%
0.0%

22.1%
0.0%

10.6%

-83.3%
-5.9%

28.6%
-100.0%

867 885 960 0.7%

5080 4930 4789 -5.5%

52 69 74 -6.0%

5999 5884 5823 -4.5%

Other Stats

1742 1632 1673 -7.5%

*Portions may be contained in other Criminal Offences
**Totals included in primary classificatio

Domestic Violence not included in Total Crimes

2021

Assault
Sexual Assault
Abduction
Homicide
Attempt Murder
Robbery
Prostitution
Offensive Weapons

Break & Enter Total
~Business
~Residence
~Other
Attempt Break & Enter**

Theft of Motor Vehicle
Attempt Theft of Vehicle**

Theft
Mischief
Have Stolen Goods
Fraud
Gaming/Betting
Other CCC

Heroin
Cocaine
Other Drugs
Cannabis

Domestic Disputes *

682

4
2

118
0

78

111
0

995

875
114
651
110
101
187

8
2540

32
560

0

589

593

5376

6
17

7
1

Crystal Meth
Ecstasy

14
0

22
0

30
0

19
0

50

10.5%
0.0%

6131

1461

2022

750

3
2

66
2

55

122
2

1002

668
112
493

63
76

162
9

2368

32
684

0

512

656

5082

1
16

9
0

21
0

47

1351

6421


